
LOT 1 COLUMBIA MEADOWS S/D.

640-321, 778-1704, WD 1052-195, 

GRAY FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST DATED FEBRUARY 14, 201
15520 JOHNS LAKE RD
CLERMONT, FL 34711

11-5S-16-03564-101
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1388/1618 7/10/2019 WD Q I 01 530,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AARON M & LORIE LEGAR

GRAY FAMILY REVOCAB

1334/1481 4/10/2017 WD Q I 01 535,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK A & TAMMY D MAGS

AARON M & LORIE LEG
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28339 SFR 1,400 01/26/2010

27443 SFR 1,728 10/22/2008

HX Base Yr

5110 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 11 SLATE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 5,334 137.1003 153.55 819,036 2012 2012 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 4921

BAS 3,490 100 3,490 466,224

FDG 442 60 265 35,401

FGR 834 55 459 61,317

FHS 1,431 60 859 114,752

FOP 87 30 26 3,473

FOP 104 30 31 4,141

FOP 499 30 150 20,039

UOP 271 20 54 7,214

7,158 5,334 712,561

BAS= W12 FOP= W31 S10  L2 D2   D5 R5   R4 U4  E6  D4 R4  S6
E6 N5  R8 U8  N10$ S10  D8 L8  S5 W6 N6  L4 U4  W6  D4 L4
L5 U5   U2 R2  N18 W21 S13 W1  D4 L4  S6 W10 S9 W2 S19 E2 S8
FGR= S30 E6 S1 E15 N1 E6 N11 E1 N9 W1 N10 W27 $ E27 N1  U2 R2
E11 FOP=  S6 E11 N6 W2 N3 W7 S3 W2$ E2 N3 E7 S3 E14 S6  R5 D5
E6  U5 R5 N12 UOP= E9  U3 R3 N14  L3 U3  W9 S4  L4 D4  W2 S4
E2  D4 R4  S4$ N4  L4 U4  W2 N4 E2  U4 R4  N26$ PTR= N20 FHS=
N6 E3 N5 E6 N6 W6 N24 E39 N25 W32 S12 W10 S12 W4 S13 W6 S12
W6 S6 E6 S5 E3 S6 E7$ S20$ PTR= E40 FOP= E4 FDG= E17 N26 W17
S26$ N26 W4 S26$ W40$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 5,644.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 11,288

13,288

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


